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Descriptif détaillé

Livré avec 3 clés plates taillées.
Finition nickelé mat.

¥ A

Tableau des références produits


tel:03%2087%2084%2043%2087
https://www.batifer.com/

REFERENCE
291160
291144
291162
291145
291146
291147
291148
291149
291150
291151
291152
291153
291281
291282
291161
291154
291155
291156
291283
291157
291168
291280
291158
291163
291164
291165
291159

291172

CYLINDRE
Simple
Double

A bouton
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Simple
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double

Double

DIMENSIONS

30 x 10 mm

30 x 30 mm

30 x 30 mm

30 x 35 mm

30 x40 mm

30 x 45 mm

30 x50 mm

30 x 55 mm

30 x 60 mm

35 x 35 mm

35 x40 mm

35 x 45 mm

35 x50 mm

35 x 55 mm

40 x 10 mm

40 x 40 mm

40 x 45 mm

40 x 50 mm

40 X 55 mm

40 x 60 mm

40 x 65 mm

40 x 70 mm

45 X 45 mm

45 x 50 mm

45 x 55 mm

45 x 60 mm

50 x 50 mm

55 x 55 mm

VENDU PAR

1

1






